

Celebrity Dentist Dr. Catrise Austin Unveils VIP Smiles Relaunch in NYC for Black Business Month

Meet Dr. Catrise Austin, the celebrity dentist who's been leaving her smile magic on hip hop legends and business people in New York City for 25 Years

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, August 16, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Celebrated dentist Dr. Catrise Austin announces the exciting relaunch of <u>VIP Smiles</u> Dental Practice, centrally located in Midtown New York City. Amidst the vibrant celebration of Black Business Month and Hip Hop's 50th Anniversary, Dr. Austin returns to mark 25 years of dentistry excellence.

Having been entrenched in the Hip Hop movement since the age of 12, Dr. Catrise Austin's journey intertwines the worlds of dentistry and Hip Hop in captivating ways. A fan letter to Run DMC during her youth set her on a path that led her to Russell Simmons, sparking a connection that forever linked her to the pulse of Hip Hop.



Cardi B's 'Bodak Yellow' has 'literally tripled' her dentist's business

JOSH GLICKSMAN•@JOSHGLICKSMAN POSTED ON SEPTEMBER 28, 2017 AT 12:28PM EDT

Cardi B Triples Her Dentist Business

Dr. Austin's passion for dentistry stems from her personal triumph over smile insecurities, a <u>story</u> that reverberates with the resilience and self-expression emblematic of Hip Hop culture. Her mission crystallized at 15 when she transformed her own smile with braces, igniting her fervor for empowering others through confident smiles.

Got a bag and fixed my teeth" *Cardi B*

"

Embracing this new chapter, VIP Smiles will offer a range of services to cater to diverse needs. Dr. Catrise Austin's specialized offerings include teeth whitening, <u>porcelain</u> <u>veneers</u>, and Smile Direct Club. Her accomplished team of dental experts will provide comprehensive services,

encompassing dental check-ups, teeth cleanings, fillings, and general dentistry services. The

office is set to operate six days a week, ensuring accessibility for busy New Yorkers and patients who travel from across the United States for her services.

As VIP Smiles reopens its doors, Dr. Catrise Austin invites old and new clients to experience the transformative power of confident smiles, backed by decades of expertise. Join us in commemorating her remarkable journey and the harmonious fusion of Hip Hop culture with the realm of dentistry.

For additional information on VIP Smiles and Dr. Catrise Austin's services, kindly visit <u>www.vipsmiles.com</u>.

Dr. Catrise Austin VIP Smiles Dentistry, PLLC +1 855-283-6337 draustin@vipsmiles.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/650154197

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.